
 

 

Next Week at Monterey 
 

Monday, September 25  

 Individual and Class Photo Day  

 MMPA Mtg 7:30 – 8:30pm (Music Rm) 
 

Tuesday, September 26 
 

Wednesday, September 27 

 Fun Foods Day 
 

Thursday, September 28 

 Terry Fox Run Blk 2 

 Brainstorm Selection in PM Advisory 

 Gr. 8 Ravens Corn Cob Cup Blk 4 & 5 
(in Raingarden & Home Ec. Rm) 

 PAC Mtg 7:30 – 8:30pm (Home Ec Rm) 
 

Friday, September 29 

 Orange Shirt Day Assembly (TBC) 
Blk 2 – Orcas & Bears, Blk 3 Wolves & Ravens 
 

Saturday, September 30 

 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation 
 

Upcoming Events  
Monday, October 2  

 National Day for Truth & Reconciliation – No School  
 

Tuesday, October 3 

 Early Dismissal at 1:54pm 

 Parent-Teacher Meeting 2:30 – 7:30pm 
 
Wednesday, October 4 

 Fun Foods Day 
 

Thursday, October 5 

 Gr. 6 Immunizations 

 Brainstorm Session 1 (PM Adv & Blk 4) 
 

Friday, October 6 

 Orca’s Team Swim (Div. 9, 10, 11 & 12) 
@ OBR 12:40 – 2:50pm 

September/October Snapshot 

Access the snapshot here: 

September/October 2023 Snapshot – 

It Takes a Village 

http://cm.pn/d2a1
http://cm.pn/d2a1

